ATH 2300 MT, DN 250 ISO-F,
External drive electronics, Water
cooled, Heated
ATH 2300 MT, DN 250 ISO-F, External drive electronics, Water
cooled, Heated
ATH 2300 MT, DN 250 ISO-F, External drive electronics,
Water cooled, Heated
5-axis magnetically levitated turbopump with drag stage for a pump speed of up to

Inlet screen
Stainless inlet screen kit for DN 250 - M 5 108762
Aluminum inlet screen kit for DN 250 111640
Mounting kits
Mounting bolts for ISO-F (for ATH 2300 M, DN
250; ATH 2800 M, DN 250) with centering ring 110034
Mounting bolts for ISO-F (for ATH 500 M,
DN160; ATH 1600 M, DN 200/250; ATH 2300
M, ATH 2800 M, ATH 2804 M, DN 250) without
centering ring 110676S
Electronic controllers
Magpower controller 120917
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics)
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics), L = 1.0 m A215300-010-C6-D
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics), L = 3.5 m A215300-035-C6-D
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics), L = 5.0 m A215300-050-C6-D
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics), L = 10.0 m A215300-100-C6-D
Interconnecting cable (pump to Magpower
external drive electronics), L = 20.0 m A215300-200-C6-D
Power cord
Power cord 2.5 m Europe standard 200 - 240 V
AC A328405
Power cord 2.5 m US standard 200 - 240 V AC A331729
Heater band cables and water valve cables
Heater band cable (for MT pumps only), L = 1.0
m A460082-010
Heater band cable (for MT pumps only), L = 3.5
m A460082-035
Heater band cable (for MT pumps only), L = 5.0
m A460082-050
Heater band cable (for MT pumps only), L =
10.0 m A460082-100
Heater band cable (for MT pumps only), L =
20.0 m A460082-200
Water valve cable (for MT pumps only), L = 1.0
m A462401-010
Water valve cable (for MT pumps only), L = 3.5
m A462401-035
Water valve cable (for MT pumps only), L = 5.0
m A462401-050
Water valve cable (for MT pumps only), L =
10.0 m A462401-100
Water valve cable (for MT pumps only), L =
20.0 m A462401-200
www.pfeiffer-vacuum.com Page 5
Accessories
Valve cable (external drive electronics to
venting valve)
Valve cable (Magpower external drive
electronics to venting valve), L = 1.0 m A462403-010
Valve cable (Magpower external drive
electronics to venting valve), L = 3.5 m A462403-035
Valve cable (Magpower external drive
electronics to venting valve), L = 5.0 m A462403-050
Valve cable (Magpower external drive
electronics to venting valve), L = 10.0 m A462403-100
Valve cable (Magpower external drive
electronics to venting valve), L = 20.0 m A462403-200
www.pfeiffer-vacuum.com Page 6
Are you looking for a
perfect vacuum solution?
Please contact us: